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1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 
 
 1. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 181 Quaddro 3 7.80 
 2. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 288 Cassidy 7.60 
 3. P Viktoria Häussler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 253 Lafitte 28 7.40 
 4. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 174 Pia-Carlotta 3 7.10 
 5. P Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 276 Quidam's Dream 7.00 
 6. P Lisa Glenewinkel (Dockendorfer RC) 37 Carlos Primero 8 6.80 
 7. Martine Weber (Societe Hippique Rurale) 186 Quino 10 6.70 
 8. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 11 Askaria CE 6.60 
 8. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 289 Chaming 6.60 
 10. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 8 Argentina R 2 6.50 
 10. Laure Elcheroth (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 77 Fairy tale 22 6.50 
 12. Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 286 Quezac du Moulin 6.40 
 13. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 231 Wanda N.L. 6.30 
 14.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 60 Cristo 7 6.20 
 15. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 257 Kasharin 6.00 
 16. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 5 Ampezzo 12 5.90 
 16. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 226 Velvet Touch 5 5.90 
 18. Ronny Rollinger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 108 Lacoste 111 4.80 

 
2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 200 Rubin Rouge 5 7.60 
 2. P Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 297 Claudius Patricius 7.50 
 3. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 59 Cpt.Kirk 7.40 
 4. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 288 Cassidy 7.30 
 5. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 276 Quidam's Dream 7.20 
 6. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 92 India Hary 7.00 
 6. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 213 Skynet Rambler 2 7.00 
 8. Lisa Glenewinkel (Dockendorfer RC) 37 Carlos Primero 8 6.90 
 9. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 220 Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos 6.70 
 9. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 296 Claudius Calixtus 6.70 
 11. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 82 Gavol 5.00 
 12.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 260 Quenzo de la roque 4.20 
 13. Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 14 Auckland 2 0.00 

 
3/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 1. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 230 Walburga 34 0.00 / 32.49 
 2. P Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 220 Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos 0.00 / 34.03 
 3. P Sandy Weiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 76 Face 10 0.00 / 35.15 
 4. P Gilles Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 125 Leo Sourdin 0.00 / 36.80 
 5. P Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 104 Klimt des Hayettes 0.00 / 38.68 
 6. P Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 287 Sjaako 0.00 / 38.97 
 7. P Lemaire Julia (Belgique) 267 Emilie 0.00 / 40.47 
 8. P Steffi Bolliri (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 163 Ona 9 0.00 / 42.43 
 9. P Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 121 Leila vom Ellerbachtal 0.00 / 44.18 
 10. P Jessica Chenet (Les Amis du Cheval) 58 Cougun 0.00 / 45.25 
 11. P Anne Bisenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 16 Azzaro 44 0.00 / 46.26 
 12. P Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 65 Diego 294 0.00 / 46.68 
 13. P Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 132 Little Lord 80 0.00 / 47.40 
 14. Joelle Martin (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 44 Charon 62 0.50 / 49.72 
 15. Viktoria Häussler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 253 Lafitte 28 0.75 / 50.63 
 16. Carlo Krippeler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 10 As 13 1.00 / 51.83 
 17. Svenja Engel (Club Hippique du Nord) 283 Lobis 4.00 / 35.62 
 18. Hannah Jones (Club Hippique du Nord) 19 Bamby 17 4.00 / 36.53 
 19. Clemens Wintzer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lena 409 4.00 / 36.66 
 20. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 96 Jolie Fille d'Etain 4.00 / 37.66 
 21. Inka Kokki (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Lalique 78 4.00 / 37.83 
 22. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 150 Missise 4.00 / 38.46 
 23. Daniel Weirig (Club Hippique du Nord) 71 Eposz 4.00 / 39.60 
 24. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 219 Tiara 24 4.00 / 40.07 
 25. Kirby Damiani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 247 Lotus 237 4.00 / 40.42 
 26. Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 212 Sina T 4.00 / 40.48 
 27. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 138 Lowerborder's Jade 4.00 / 40.85 
 28. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 250 Scoopy 2 4.00 / 41.38 
 29. Carole Back (Club Hippique du Nord) 69 Dristan 3 4.00 / 41.82 
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 30. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 226 Velvet Touch 5 4.00 / 42.08 
 31. Kevin Morheng (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 196 Romeo de l'Epine 4.00 / 42.24 
 32.  Marcel Even () 86 Goliath H 2 4.00 / 42.45 
 33. Jerome Thimmesch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 20 Bandit 275 4.00 / 42.47 
 34. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 146 Messire du Mezel 4.00 / 42.97 
 35. Caroline Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 148 Milano De Etoile 4.00 / 43.65 
 36. Enora Hiernaux (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 182 Quiccini Green Corner 4.00 / 44.92 
 37. Anne Nicolay (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 30 Can Fly 4 4.00 / 44.99 
 38. Julie Kraus (Les Amis du Cheval) 73 Eternity des Saules Z 4.00 / 46.80 
 39. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 98 Kantje's Ulena 4.50 / 39.43 
 40.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 60 Cristo 7 4.50 / 49.54 
 41. Katharina Grad-Senska (Reitstall um Steppchen) 89 Heiligenberg's Billie Jean 5.25 / 52.32 
 42.  Marcel Even () 169 Pandoras de la Haute-Sûre 5.75 / 54.62 
 43. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 241 Orofini N.L. 6.00 / 55.03 
 44. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 115 Larinia 2 6.50 / 57.34 
 45.  Tom Lemaire (Belgique) 265 Corner Z 6.75 / 58.05 
 46. Anna-Alisha Bidinger (Reitstall um Steppchen) 26 Cabrio 5 8.00 / 34.02 
 47. Nadia Hoffmann (Club Hippique du Nord) 110 Lady le Bon 8.00 / 34.94 
 48. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 21 Benito 160 8.00 / 40.56 
 49. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 251 Alonso 24 8.25 / 48.56 
 50. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 11 Askaria CE 8.25 / 48.70 
 51.  Michèle Sunnen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 280 Happy Fifty 8.25 / 64.92 
 52. Carol Thurnheer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 52 Cindi 12 11.75 / 62.12 
 53. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 167 Oscar-S 12.50 / 65.04 
 54. Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 49 Chipie 3 12.50 / 65.64 
 55. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 292 Omael 12.75 / 50.31 
 56. Jerome Thimmesch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 70 Eliot 41 13.00 / 51.95 
 57. Luc Schoue (Societe Hippique Rurale) 102 Kindly de Vaudival 16.00 / 46.25 
 58. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 180 Puckie 17.00 / 51.19 
 59. Liz Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 149 Mileys Lad 18.25 / 72.17 
 60. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 7 Aragon 186 24.00 / 47.33 
 61. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 187 Raffinesse 89 27.75 / 94.38 
 
3/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 
 1. P Stina Pascolini (Societe Hippique Rurale) 109 Lady de Laptop 0.00 / 34.02 
 2. P Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 93 Itzi 0.00 / 34.50 
 3. P Jasmin Aliani (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 139 Lucie 110 0.00 / 35.78 
 4. P Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 255 Mr.George Dun 0.00 / 37.73 
 5. P Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 131 Little Lagata 0.00 / 38.80 
 6. P Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 256 Cupido 59 0.00 / 40.08 
 7. P Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 231 Wanda N.L. 0.00 / 40.63 
 8. P Mireille Muller (Les Amis du Cheval) 201 San Gimignano 2 0.00 / 42.64 
 9. P Veronique Rommelfanger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 176 Pleasure J.P. 0.00 / 44.19 
 10. P Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 254 Oriane Pierreville 0.00 / 45.97 
 11. P  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 258 Quintana 0.00 / 46.46 
 12. P Lisa Glenewinkel (Dockendorfer RC) 12 Attacke 36 0.00 / 47.04 
 13. P Nora Schmitz (Societe Hippique Rurale) 208 Silina 1 0.00 / 47.63 

 
4/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L 
 
 
 1. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 206 Sharan 35 0.00 / 54.27 
 2. P Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 279 Penelopp N.L. 0.00 / 55.54 
 3. P Sandrine Risch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 222 Udon 2 0.00 / 56.66 
 4. P Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 159 Nuit Davril DeFraghi 0.00 / 57.44 
 5. P Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 238 Wizzard 16 0.00 / 58.65 
 6. P Jill Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 229 Vilano 5 0.00 / 59.11 
 7. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 270 Cassinata 0.00 / 60.02 
 8. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 230 Walburga 34 0.00 / 60.42 
 9. P Barbara De Toffol (Societe Hippique Rurale) 216 Tango A 0.00 / 60.78 
 10. P Scholzen Isabelle (Belgique) 269 Onespoir du Port 0.00 / 62.03 
 11. P Anna-Alisha Bidinger (Reitstall um Steppchen) 26 Cabrio 5 0.00 / 63.01 
 12. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 127 Lifestyle 39 0.00 / 63.21 
 13. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 236 Wijsneus 0.00 / 64.20 
 14. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 40 Casra 2 0.00 / 64.44 
 15. Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 165 Origer's Oasis. 0.00 / 64.56 
 16. Lynn Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 125 Leo Sourdin 0.00 / 65.20 
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 17. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 241 Orofini N.L. 0.00 / 65.65 
 18. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 131 Little Lagata 0.00 / 65.92 
 19. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 242 Loi Dor 0.00 / 66.11 
 20. Kim Weyrich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 136 Lorett 43 0.00 / 66.58 
 21. Stina Pascolini (Societe Hippique Rurale) 109 Lady de Laptop 0.00 / 66.66 
 22. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 199 Roxanne 47 0.00 / 66.69 
 23. Deborah Goergen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 168 Palea W 0.00 / 66.71 
 24. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 213 Skynet Rambler 2 0.00 / 66.76 
 25. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 255 Mr.George Dun 0.00 / 66.98 
 26.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 262 Daniel's Jack 0.00 / 68.41 
 27. Caroline Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 148 Milano De Etoile 0.00 / 68.53 
 28. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 256 Cupido 59 0.00 / 68.95 
 29. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 215 Spring Time 10 0.00 / 70.03 
 30. Caroline Feid (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 85 Golden Flying Sunshine 0.00 / 70.04 
 31. Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 104 Klimt des Hayettes 0.00 / 70.97 
 32. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 245 Apache Joe 0.00 / 72.18 
 33. Landre Nicolas (France) 294 Guayen du Stecha 0.00 / 74.33 
 34. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 167 Oscar-S 0.00 / 74.47 
 35.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 273 Lady Dakar 0.00 / 75.28 
 36. Julie Kraus (Les Amis du Cheval) 73 Eternity des Saules Z 0.00 / 76.01 
 37. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 250 Scoopy 2 0.00 / 76.50 
 38. Inka Kokki (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Lalique 78 0.00 / 77.04 
 39. Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 293 Sarah 0.00 / 78.21 
 40. Wolf-Christian Zimmermann (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 207 Siena 51 0.00 / 79.25 
 41. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 96 Jolie Fille d'Etain 0.00 / 81.29 
 42. Steffi Bolliri (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 163 Ona 9 0.00 / 81.36 
 43. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 254 Oriane Pierreville 0.00 / 81.79 
 44. Carine Flick (Societe Hippique Rurale) 240 Zardon 0.00 / 82.11 
 45. Lisa Glenewinkel (Dockendorfer RC) 12 Attacke 36 0.00 / 82.99 
 46. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 115 Larinia 2 0.00 / 85.28 
 47. Carlo Krippeler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 61 Curieux 0.00 / 86.77 
 48. Jerome Thimmesch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 70 Eliot 41 0.00 / 87.28 
 49.  Tom Lemaire (Belgique) 265 Corona 0.00 / 87.97 
 50. Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 126 Libertine 2 0.00 / 88.05 
 51. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 72 Escada 134 0.00 / 95.85 
 52. Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 212 Sina T 0.00 / 104.96 
 53. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 65 Diego 294 0.00 / 105.07 
 
4/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L 
 
 
 1. P Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 278 Lucie de Lux 0.00 / 55.42 
 2. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 141 Lux 136 0.00 / 56.19 
 3. P  Tom Lemaire (Belgique) 266 Ultaire 0.00 / 57.40 
 4. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 118 Le Lys d'As 0.00 / 58.06 
 5. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 200 Rubin Rouge 5 0.00 / 59.00 
 6. P Caroline Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 53 Coloured-Rambo 0.00 / 59.42 
 7. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 177 Pocolito 0.00 / 60.26 
 8. P Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) 27 Calinka S9559 0.00 / 60.59 
 9. P Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 225 Uvano Jumpen 0.00 / 61.90 
 10. P  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 258 Quintana 0.00 / 62.25 
 10. P Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 287 Sjaako 0.00 / 62.25 
 12. P Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 179 Primus W 0.00 / 64.03 

 
5/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 300 Olli 80 65.00 / 51.35 
 2. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 243 Coryphäe 65.00 / 53.64 
 3. P Jill Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 229 Vilano 5 65.00 / 54.61 
 4. P  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 274 Santos 65.00 / 55.93 
 5. P Julie Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 36 Carletta 3 65.00 / 56.50 
 6. P Francois Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 57 Coronada 10 65.00 / 58.03 
 7. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 298 Alme 65.00 / 58.59 
 8. P Simone Schmitt (Les Amis du Cheval) 301 Varina de Laubry 65.00 / 60.15 
 9. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 127 Lifestyle 39 65.00 / 62.37 
 10. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 245 Apache Joe 65.00 / 62.90 
 11. Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 159 Nuit Davril DeFraghi 64.00 / 56.84 
 12. Liette Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 183 Quick Ann 63.00 / 52.31 
 13. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 177 Pocolito 63.00 / 59.23 
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 14. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 40 Casra 2 61.00 / 61.85 
 15. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 206 Sharan 35 60.00 / 57.71 
 16. Toini Glesener (Societe Hippique Rurale) 158 Notre Dame du Gué 59.00 / 53.47 
 17. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 194 Rocketelli 59.00 / 58.59 
 18. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 128 Lipton du Cheri Vivier 59.00 / 58.83 
 19. Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) 27 Calinka S9559 59.00 / 59.06 
 20. Joelle Fonck (Les Amis du Cheval) 252 Zampano 44 59.00 / 73.56 
 21. Barbara De Toffol (Societe Hippique Rurale) 216 Tango A 57.75 / 78.34 
 22. Carine Flick (Societe Hippique Rurale) 240 Zardon 57.25 / 80.16 
 23. Wolf-Christian Zimmermann (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 83 Gestüt Quellensee's Gustav 57.00 / 60.32 
 24.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 275 Weldina 54.00 / 93.61 
 25. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 215 Spring Time 10 52.50 / 75.22 
 26. Deborah Goergen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 168 Palea W 51.00 / 64.43 
 27. Scholzen Isabelle (Belgique) 269 Onespoir du Port 50.50 / 83.14 
 28. Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 126 Libertine 2 49.00 / 59.77 
 29. Haep Katja (Belgique) 270 Cassinata 47.75 / 78.11 
 30. Caroline Feid (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 85 Golden Flying Sunshine 47.50 / 67.02 
 31. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 179 Primus W 45.25 / 72.38 
 32. Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 165 Origer's Oasis. 45.00 / 73.81 
 33. Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 225 Uvano Jumpen 41.00 / 73.65 
 34. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 62 Curlywurly 40.25 / 76.83 
 35. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 72 Escada 134 38.50 / 83.29 
 36. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 95 Japy 21.00 / 52.90 
 37. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 238 Wizzard 16 19.00 / 85.70 
 38.  Tom Lemaire (Belgique) 266 Ultaire 17.25 / 80.88 
 39. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 236 Wijsneus 16.00 / 60.66 
 
5/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 
 1. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 271 Lindsay 65.00 / 51.37 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 200 Rubin Rouge 5 65.00 / 53.91 
 3. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 272 Classic Way 65.00 / 55.62 
 4. P Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 18 Baileys M 65.00 / 56.24 
 5. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 199 Roxanne 47 65.00 / 57.19 
 6. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 162 Olympe de Brecey 65.00 / 58.19 
 7. P  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 262 Daniel's Jack 65.00 / 58.91 
 8. P Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 97 Kannada 65.00 / 60.48 

 
6 Springprüfung Kl.A* 
 
 1. P Sarah Brendel (TG Johanneshof Wehingen e.V) 48 Chico Dream 0.00 / 40.64 
 2. P Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 219 Tiara 24 0.00 / 41.98 
 3. P Katharina Grad-Senska (Reitstall um Steppchen) 89 Heiligenberg's Billie Jean 0.00 / 43.89 
 4. P Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 248 Charly Brown 154 0.00 / 44.03 
 5. P Kirby Damiani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 247 Lotus 237 0.00 / 45.09 
 6. P Anne Nicolay (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 30 Can Fly 4 0.00 / 45.64 
 7. P Sandy Weiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 76 Face 10 0.00 / 45.99 
 8. P Nadia Hoffmann (Club Hippique du Nord) 110 Lady le Bon 0.00 / 46.06 
 9. P Anouk Peiffer (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 80 Frascole 0.00 / 46.36 
 10. P Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 249 Lightning 78 0.00 / 46.45 
 11. P Hannah Jones (Club Hippique du Nord) 19 Bamby 17 0.00 / 46.84 
 12. P Nathalie Strasser (Reitstall um Steppchen) 133 Little Miss Zipp 0.00 / 47.12 
 13. Carole Back (Club Hippique du Nord) 69 Dristan 3 0.00 / 47.47 
 14. Jackie Hansen (C.Equestre Pegasus) 210 Silver 270 0.00 / 49.03 
 15. Jamie Langers (Les Amis du Cheval) 284 Notra de Lysell 0.00 / 51.87 
 16. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 140 Lucinda 44 0.00 / 52.88 
 17. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 187 Raffinesse 89 0.00 / 54.78 
 18. Willemijn Van Heesen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 237 Wiquitta 0.00 / 58.33 
 19. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 150 Missise 4.00 / 37.78 
 20. Svenja Engel (Club Hippique du Nord) 283 Lobis 4.00 / 44.16 
 21.  Sophia Lopes-Moreira (Les Amis du Cheval) 285 Qupido 4.00 / 45.43 
 22. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 67 Donna Rossa 4.00 / 47.63 
 23. Elodie Flaurimont (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 234 White Shadow 4 4.00 / 53.40 
 24. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 4.00 / 54.12 
 25. Maryse Rickal (Club Hippique du Nord) 185 Quincie 5.25 / 64.18 
 26. Samy De Matos (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 119 Lea 147 5.50 / 65.98 
 27. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Victory 21 8.00 / 40.14 
 28. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 107 La Argentina 2 8.00 / 44.55 
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 29. Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 147 Midnight Shy Ann 8.00 / 51.76 
 30. Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 143 Marc Aurel 46 8.00 / 54.09 
 31. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 7 Aragon 186 8.00 / 59.34 
 32. Anne Siebenbour (C.Equestre Pegasus) 25 Bounty 157 8.50 / 61.60 
 33. Mike Dahlem (Club Hippique du Nord) 6 Andres 3 23.50 / 73.49 

 
7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 1. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 98 Kantje's Ulena 0.00 / 42.45 
 2. P Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 219 Tiara 24 0.00 / 43.77 
 3. P Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 93 Itzi 0.00 / 44.97 
 4. P Lynn Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 125 Leo Sourdin 0.00 / 45.78 
 5. P Inka Kokki (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Lalique 78 0.00 / 46.62 
 6. P Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 256 Cupido 59 0.00 / 47.89 
 7. P Elodie Flaurimont (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 295 Mr O'Mellie 0.00 / 48.46 
 8. P Nadia Hoffmann (Club Hippique du Nord) 110 Lady le Bon 0.00 / 49.34 
 9. P Stina Pascolini (Societe Hippique Rurale) 109 Lady de Laptop 0.00 / 49.94 
 10. P Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 146 Messire du Mezel 0.00 / 50.05 
 11. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 255 Mr.George Dun 0.00 / 51.21 
 12. Carole Back (Club Hippique du Nord) 69 Dristan 3 0.00 / 51.46 
 13. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 121 Leila vom Ellerbachtal 0.00 / 51.58 
 14. Tobias Haugg (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 33 Caressa 2 0.00 / 52.24 
 15. Edith Decker (Club Hippique du Nord) 101 Kimley I 0.00 / 52.47 
 16. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 254 Oriane Pierreville 0.00 / 53.32 
 17. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 251 Alonso 24 0.00 / 54.16 
 18. Katharina Grad-Senska (Reitstall um Steppchen) 89 Heiligenberg's Billie Jean 0.00 / 54.44 
 19. Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 9 Argonaut 44 0.00 / 57.65 
 20. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 134 Lolypope 0.00 / 58.24 
 21. Carol Thurnheer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 52 Cindi 12 0.50 / 60.45 
 22.  Christian Beaucourt () 290 Webster 1.00 / 61.69 
 23.  Michèle Sunnen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 280 Happy Fifty 2.75 / 65.37 
 24. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 230 Walburga 34 4.00 / 44.41 
 25. Anna-Alisha Bidinger (Reitstall um Steppchen) 26 Cabrio 5 4.00 / 44.86 
 26. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Victory 21 4.00 / 45.93 
 27. Stefan Schweiss (Club Hippique du Nord) 142 Luxxus 4.00 / 46.00 
 28. Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 90 Hurtebise 4.00 / 46.19 
 29. Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 170 Paula 250 4.00 / 47.06 
 30. Svenja Engel (Club Hippique du Nord) 283 Lobis 4.00 / 47.23 
 31. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 96 Jolie Fille d'Etain 4.00 / 47.53 
 32. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 115 Larinia 2 4.00 / 48.59 
 32. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 138 Lowerborder's Jade 4.00 / 48.59 
 34. Anouk Peiffer (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 80 Frascole 4.00 / 51.33 
 35. Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 212 Sina T 4.00 / 52.26 
 36. Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 218 Texas Moon 4.00 / 52.62 
 37. Willemijn Van Heesen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 237 Wiquitta 4.00 / 54.72 
 38. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 21 Benito 160 4.00 / 55.38 
 39. Mireille Muller (Les Amis du Cheval) 201 San Gimignano 2 4.00 / 55.43 
 40. Anne Bisenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 16 Azzaro 44 4.00 / 55.98 
 41. Clemens Wintzer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lena 409 4.25 / 60.70 
 42. Martina Menkel (PSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.) 187 Raffinesse 89 4.50 / 60.03 
 43. Jessica Ciuca (Societe Hippique Rurale) 302 Dawina 5.50 / 62.75 
 44. Tobias Haugg (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 166 Oscar 25 6.00 / 67.33 
 45. Jerome Thimmesch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 20 Bandit 275 6.00 / 67.36 
 46. Isabelle Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 214 Sonja 377 7.00 / 65.82 
 47. Jerome Thimmesch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 70 Eliot 41 8.00 / 49.64 
 48. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 241 Orofini N.L. 8.00 / 50.61 
 49. Kirby Damiani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 247 Lotus 237 8.00 / 51.35 
 50. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 150 Missise 8.00 / 54.70 
 51. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 180 Puckie 8.00 / 57.05 
 52. Sarah Brendel (TG Johanneshof Wehingen e.V) 48 Chico Dream 8.00 / 57.46 
 53. Nora Schmitz (Societe Hippique Rurale) 208 Silina 1 10.50 / 59.38 
 54. Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 135 Lord Limited 10.50 / 69.66 
 55. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 91 Ifarco 11.50 / 74.91 
 56. Elodie Flaurimont (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 234 White Shadow 4 12.00 / 54.12 
 57. Anne Nicolay (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 30 Can Fly 4 12.00 / 54.19 
 58. Jasmin Aliani (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 139 Lucie 110 15.50 / 74.00 
 59. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 16.00 / 48.55 
 60. Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 117 Le Baron de Fraghi 17.00 / 79.84 
 61. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 132 Little Lord 80 19.50 / 79.71 
 62. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 11 Askaria CE 23.00 / 81.61 
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 63.  Tunn Goedert () 119 Lea 147 27.50 / 105.79 
 64. Veronique Schmitz (Club Hippique du Nord) 45 Château Fernantes 2 41.50 / 110.80 
 
7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 1. P Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 197 Romina 289 0.00 / 42.84 
 2. P Hannah Jones (Club Hippique du Nord) 19 Bamby 17 0.00 / 44.41 
 3. P Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 103 Kiwi de Saint Martin 0.00 / 45.52 
 4. P Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 41 Caytano 5 0.00 / 45.96 
 5. P Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 293 Sarah 0.00 / 47.52 
 6. P Kevin Morheng (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 196 Romeo de l'Epine 0.00 / 47.91 
 7. P Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 220 Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos 0.00 / 49.10 
 8. P Daniel Weirig (Club Hippique du Nord) 71 Eposz 0.00 / 49.63 
 9. P Steffi Bolliri (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 163 Ona 9 0.00 / 49.98 
 10. P Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 131 Little Lagata 0.00 / 50.76 

 
8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 265 Corona 0.00 / 41.32 
 2. P Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 225 Uvano Jumpen 0.00 / 43.22 
 3. P Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 279 Penelopp N.L. 0.00 / 44.03 
 4. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 62 Curlywurly 0.00 / 44.53 
 5. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 118 Le Lys d'As 0.00 / 46.56 
 6. P  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 273 Lady Dakar 0.00 / 47.84 
 7. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 246 Cascara 10 0.00 / 48.15 
 8. P Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 170 Paula 250 0.00 / 48.59 
 9. P Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 167 Oscar-S 0.00 / 50.45 
 10.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 275 Weldina 0.00 / 52.11 
 11. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 92 India Hary 0.00 / 54.62 
 12.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 260 Quenzo de la roque 0.00 / 55.96 
 13. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 255 Mr.George Dun 1.25 / 68.57 
 14. Anna-Alisha Bidinger (Reitstall um Steppchen) 26 Cabrio 5 4.00 / 45.98 
 15. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 241 Orofini N.L. 4.00 / 47.50 
 16. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 131 Little Lagata 4.00 / 47.54 
 17. Clemens Wintzer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lena 409 4.00 / 48.58 
 18. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 103 Kiwi de Saint Martin 4.00 / 50.39 
 19. Tobias Haugg (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 33 Caressa 2 4.00 / 51.88 
 20. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 298 Alme 4.00 / 53.68 
 21. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 251 Alonso 24 4.00 / 57.70 
 22. Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 3 Alonso 14 4.00 / 58.72 
 23. Tobias Haugg (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) 166 Oscar 25 4.25 / 64.03 
 24. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 278 Lucie de Lux 4.50 / 65.14 
 25. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 256 Cupido 59 4.75 / 66.84 
 26. Landre Nicolas (France) 294 Guayen du Stecha 8.00 / 44.83 
 27. Inka Kokki (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Lalique 78 8.00 / 48.14 
 28. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 38 Caruso 350 8.00 / 48.94 
 29. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 50 Chiquita 28 8.00 / 49.44 
 30. Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 116 Larry Lemon 8.00 / 50.21 
 31. Kim Wilwert (Les Amis du Cheval) 205 Seven Up 23 8.00 / 50.28 
 32. Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 41 Caytano 5 8.00 / 53.67 
 33. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 180 Puckie 8.00 / 55.45 
 34. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 72 Escada 134 8.00 / 58.87 
 35. Stefan Schweiss (Club Hippique du Nord) 142 Luxxus 9.00 / 67.94 
 36. Edith Decker (Club Hippique du Nord) 101 Kimley I 12.00 / 50.51 
 37. Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 9 Argonaut 44 12.00 / 55.50 
 38. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 254 Oriane Pierreville 12.50 / 65.43 
 39. Jessy Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 293 Sarah 12.75 / 66.39 
 40. Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 117 Le Baron de Fraghi 28.25 / 96.89 
 41. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 82 Gavol 31.00 / 91.45 
 
8/2 Springprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P Diana Lenzen (RSV Gerolstein e.V.) 197 Romina 289 0.00 / 43.00 
 2. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 230 Walburga 34 0.00 / 43.55 
 3. P Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 206 Sharan 35 0.00 / 44.50 
 4. P Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 250 Scoopy 2 0.00 / 45.47 
 5. P Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 280 Happy Fifty 0.00 / 46.67 
 6. P Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 179 Primus W 0.00 / 47.95 
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 7. P Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 40 Casra 2 0.00 / 48.19 
 8. P Deborah Goergen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 168 Palea W 0.00 / 49.36 

 
9 Springprüfung Kl.M** m.Siegerrunde 
 
 1. P Liette Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 209 Silk Thread *0.00 / 35.53 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 300 Olli 80 *0.00 / 35.83 
 3. P Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 114 Lanos 7 *0.00 / 37.44 
 4. P Simone Schmitt (Les Amis du Cheval) 301 Varina de Laubry *0.00 / 37.73 
 5. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 272 Classic Way *0.00 / 38.54 
 6. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 270 Cassinata *0.00 / 40.49 
 7. P  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 262 Daniel's Jack *0.00 / 40.64 
 8. P Haep Katja (Belgique) 271 Lindsay *4.00 / 37.68 
 9. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 32 Capo Cassione *4.00 / 37.99 
 10. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 193 Rock Again *4.00 / 43.49 
 11. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 95 Japy *27.00 / 63.42 
 12. P  Marcel Even () 303 Oceane de Tatihou 0.50 / 71.56 
 13. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 299 Cora 0.50 / 71.58 
 14. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 244 Self Made 4.00 / 62.52 
 15. Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 97 Kannada 4.00 / 63.55 
 16.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 264 Cavalier Z 4.00 / 65.23 
 17. Francois Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 57 Coronada 10 4.00 / 67.46 
 18. Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 18 Baileys M 4.00 / 68.20 
 19. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 40 Casra 2 4.00 / 69.12 
 20. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 243 Coryphäe 8.00 / 63.22 
 21. Julie Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 36 Carletta 3 8.00 / 65.19 
 22.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) 263 Calisa van't Riel 8.00 / 66.33 
 23. Liette Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 183 Quick Ann 8.00 / 66.63 
 24.  Marcel Even () 304 Caribus 8.00 / 68.44 
 25. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 225 Uvano Jumpen 9.25 / 74.36 
 26.  Marcel Even () 305 Interpol des Iles 9.75 / 76.90 
 27. Kim Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 184 Quick-Jack 11.00 / 81.21 
 28. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 141 Lux 136 12.00 / 64.28 
 29.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 274 Santos 12.00 / 67.90 
 30. Toini Glesener (Societe Hippique Rurale) 158 Notre Dame du Gué 12.25 / 70.75 
 31. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 127 Lifestyle 39 13.00 / 73.13 
 32. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 72 Escada 134 18.50 / 95.52 
 33. Conny Fraiture (C.Equestre Pegasus) 194 Rocketelli 19.25 / 82.86 
 34. Joelle Fonck (Les Amis du Cheval) 252 Zampano 44 22.75 / 96.22 
 35. Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 116 Larry Lemon 28.00 / 69.58 
 36. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 128 Lipton du Cheri Vivier 28.25 / 86.65 
 37. Jill Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 229 Vilano 5 29.75 / 76.62 

 
10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 
 
 1. P Daniel Weirig (Club Hippique du Nord) 71 Eposz 7.80 
 2. P Nadia Hoffmann (Club Hippique du Nord) 110 Lady le Bon 7.70 
 3. P Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 143 Marc Aurel 46 7.50 
 4. P Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 248 Charly Brown 154 7.40 
 5. P Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 67 Donna Rossa 7.30 
 6. P Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 7.20 
 6. P  Kelly Epinat () 291 Roco 7.20 
 8. P Carole Back (Club Hippique du Nord) 69 Dristan 3 7.10 
 8. P Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 249 Lightning 78 7.10 
 8. P Lemaire Julia (Belgique) 268 Nectar brun 7.10 
 11. Jessica Chenet (Les Amis du Cheval) 58 Cougun 7.00 
 11. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 132 Little Lord 80 7.00 
 13. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 219 Tiara 24 6.90 
 13. Kirby Damiani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 247 Lotus 237 6.90 
 15. Isabelle Greisch (Les Amis du Cheval) 124 Leo Par 6.80 
 15. Jamie Langers (Les Amis du Cheval) 284 Notra de Lysell 6.80 
 15.  Sophia Lopes-Moreira (Les Amis du Cheval) 285 Qupido 6.80 
 18. Jackie Hansen (C.Equestre Pegasus) 210 Silver 270 6.70 
 19. Jasmin Aliani (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 139 Lucie 110 6.60 
 19.  Christian Beaucourt () 290 Webster 6.60 
 21. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 107 La Argentina 2 6.50 
 21. Lemaire Julia (Belgique) 267 Emilie 6.50 
 23. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Victory 21 6.20 
 24. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 7 Aragon 186 5.90 
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 25.  Kelly Epinat () 202 Sandokahn 5 5.80 
 26. Luc Schoue (Societe Hippique Rurale) 102 Kindly de Vaudival 5.50 
 27.  Kelly Epinat () 87 Gondolo 25 4.80 
 28. Peter Hult (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 75 Fabergé 4.00 

 
 


